
CODICE DESCRIZIONE

AG AG: prot. n. 45731 del 21/08/2002

AL AL: aut. AGEDRPMN n. 0057250 del 08.08.2018

AN AN: prot. AGEDRMAR n. 0009611 del 15.04.2019

AO AO:aut. n. 4001 del 27.05.2005

AP AP: prot. AGEDRMAR n. 0009611 del 15.04.2019

AQ AQ: aut. AGEDRABR n. 23653 del 30.11.2020

AR AR: aut. DIR.REG. TOSCANA n. 58327 del 31.10.2018

AT AT: aut. AGEDRPMN n. 0057250 del 08.08.2018

AV AV: aut. AGEDRCAM n. 50848 del 22.06.2022

BA BA: aut. n. 576/83/2T del 10.01.1983 e succ. integrazioni

BG BG: aut. n. 4334 del 25.2.1989 , 2436/2001 del 23.03.2001

BI BI: aut. AGEDRPMN n. 75478 del 10.12.2020

BL BL: aut. AGEDRVEN n. 0021061 del 28.04.2016

BN BN: aut. AGEDRCAM n. 50848 del 22.06.2022

BO BO: aut. n. 39353 del 14.09.2000

BR BR: aut. AGEDRPUG n. 25212 del 21.06.2024

BS BS: aut. n. 10055/80/111 del 6.5.1980 , 38598/98 del 24.02.99

BZ BZ: aut. n. 1423/2000/2/SS rep. 2^ del 19.09.2000

CA CA: aut. AGEDP-CA n. 103244 del 30.11.2020

CB CB: aut. DIR.REG.MOLISE n. 8267 del 29.09.2015

CE CE: aut. n. 2048 del 07.01.2013

CH CH: aut. AGEDRABR n. 0032075 del 22.12.2017

CL CL: prot. n. 41756 del 12.11.2001

CN CN: aut. n. 11981/2000/2 del 29.12.2000

CO CO: aut. AGEDRLOM n. 0156525 del 07.11.2018

CR CR: aut. AGEDRLOM n. 170311 del 20.12.2024

CS CS: aut. n. 58574 del 14.07.2003

CT CT: aut. n. 0294377 del 11.09.2017 AGEDP-CT Uff. Territ. Catania

CZ CZ: aut. AGEDRCAL n. 31619 del 15.09.2022

EN EN: aut. AGEDRSIC n. 0021045 del 17.03.2017

FE FE: aut. AGEDREMR N. 44247 del 06.09.2024

FG FG:n.9138/98/2T del 21.5.1998 int.nota n.9973/575/01 del 7.12.01

FI FI: aut n.10882/2001/T2 del 13.03.2001 A.E. Dir. Reg. Toscana

FM FM: prot. AGEDRMAR n. 0009611 del 15.04.2019

FO FO: aut. DIR.REG.EMILIA ROMAGNA n. 2016/70586 del 14.12.2016

FR FR: aut. AGEDRLAZ n. 0086987 del 08.10.2020

GE GE: aut. n. 17119 del 16.05.2002

GO GO: aut. DIR.REG.FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA n. 26813 del 07.10.2016

GR GR: aut. DIR.REG. TOSCANA n. 33242 del 12.07.2016

IM IM: aut. uff. territoriale Savona del 20.01.2016 Prot. 3429

IS IS: aut. DIR.REG.MOLISE n. 8267 del 29.09.2015

KR KR: aut. AGEDRCAL n. 31619 del 15.09.2022

LC LC: aut. AGEDRLOM n. 0156525 del 07.11.2018

LE LE: aut. n. 5384 del 21.04.1978 , 5901 del 19.05.2001

LI LI: aut. DIR.REG. TOSCANA n. 33242 del 12.07.2016

LO LO: aut. n.108375 del 28.07.2017 A.E. Dir. Reg. Lombardia

LT LT: aut. AGEDRLAZ n. 0086987 del 08.10.2020

LU LU: aut. AGEDRTOS n. 29532 del 10.05.2022
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MB MB: aut. n.108375 del 28.07.2017 A.E. Dir. Reg. Lombardia

MC MC: prot. AGEDRMAR n. 0009611 del 15.04.2019

ME ME: aut. n. 16031 del 17.07.1997, int.n.4623/01 del 16.05.2001

MI MI: aut. n.108375 del 28.07.2017 A.E. Dir. Reg. Lombardia

MN MN: aut. AGEDRLOM n. 170311 del 20.12.2024

MO MO: aut. n. 25047 del 26.10.1989, 15614 del 08.02.2001

MS MS: aut. AGEDRTOS n. 29532 del 10.05.2022

MT MT: prot. AGEDRBAS n. 11140 del 20.09.2018

NA NA: aut. n. 38220/80 Bis del 22.10.2001

NO NO: aut. AGEDRPMN n. 75478 del 10.12.2020

NU NU: aut. n. 6655 del 27.12.2001

OR OR: aut. AGEDP-CA n. 103244 del 30.11.2020

PA PA: aut. AGEDRSIC n. 0021045 del 17.03.2017

PC PC: aut. AGEDREMR N. 57131 del 30.08.2023

PD PD: aut. n. 58253/00/2T del 30.11.2000

PE PE: aut. AGEDRABR n. 0032075 del 22.12.2017

PG PG: aut. AGEDPPG n. 16683 del 22.02.2021

PI PI: aut. AGEDRTOS n. 29532 del 10.05.2022

PN PN: aut. DIR.REG.FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA n. 24953 del 14.09.2018

PO PO: aut. AGEDRTOS n. 0041855 del 15.09.2020

PR PR: aut. AGEDREMR N. 57131 del 30.08.2023

PS PS: prot. AGEDRMAR n. 0009611 del 15.04.2019

PT PT: aut. AGEDRTOS n. 0041855 del 15.09.2020

PV PV: aut. AGEDRLOM n. 170311 del 20.12.2024

PZ PZ: prot. AGEDRBAS n. 11140 del 20.09.2018

RA RA: aut. AGEDREMR N. 44247 del 06.09.2024

RC RC : aut. n. 39014/01

RE RE: aut. AGEDREMR N. 57131 del 30.08.2023

RG RG: aut. n. 0294377 del 11.09.2017 AGEDP-CT Uff. Territ. Catania

RI RI: aut. AGEDRLAZ n. 0035602 del 23.03.2021

RM RM: prot. n. 204354/01 del 06.12.2001

RN RN: aut. DIR.REG.EMILIA ROMAGNA n. 2016/70586 del 14.12.2016

RO RO: aut. AGEDRVEN n. 0034418 del 08.07.2015

SA SA: aut. n. 14811 del 05.11.2001

SI SI: aut. DIR.REG. TOSCANA n. 58327 del 31.10.2018

SO SO: aut. AGEDRLOM n. 105932 del 01.08.2024

SP SP: aut. uff. territoriale Savona del 20.01.2016 Prot. 3429

SR SR: aut. n. 0294377 del 11.09.2017 AGEDP-CT Uff. Territ. Catania

SS SS: aut. n.4157 del 26.05.1977

SV SV: aut. uff. territoriale Savona del 20.01.2016 Prot. 3429

TA TA: aut. AGEDRPUG n. 25212 del 21.06.2024

TE TE: aut. AGEDRABR n. 23653 del 30.11.2020

TN TN: aut. n. 2390 del 25.01.1978

TO TO: aut. n. 9/2000 del 26.09.2000

TP TP: aut. n. 12893/97 del 26.06.1997

TR TR: aut. AGEDPPG n. 16683 del 22.02.2021

TS TS: aut. DIR.REG.FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA n. 26813 del 07.10.2016

TV TV: aut. AGEDRVEN n. 0021061 del 28.04.2016
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UD UD: aut. DIR.REG.FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA n. 24953 del 14.09.2018

VA VA: aut. n. 23058 del 27.03.2001

VB VB: aut. AGEDRPMN n. 75478 del 10.12.2020

VC VC: aut. AGEDRPMN n. 75478 del 10.12.2020

VE VE: aut. AGEDRVEN n. 0034418 del 08.07.2015

VI VI: aut. n. 11895 del 19.07.2000

VR VR: prot. n. 43890/01 del 17.08.2001

VT VT: aut. AGEDRLAZ n. 0035602 del 23.03.2021

VV VV: aut. AGEDRCAL n. 31619 del 15.09.2022
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